1° Coppa ltalia TRAIL-O
Data creazione: 2025/12/19 05:07:09

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 17/03/2012

Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome
1 TRONCI Giovanni

Categoria: OPA

Pos. Nome

PONA Carlo
KURSCHINSKI Margherita
DI STEFANO Vito
SCHIUMA Giuseppe
FABRIANI Paolo
LETARDI Agostino
BONELLA Cristian
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Categoria: OPL

Pos. Nome

CERESER Elvio
MICHELOTTI Guido
BETTIN Renato
GUARDINI Daniele
PFISTER Valerio

DE PIERI Susy

ROSSI Giulio
CICCONI Gilberto
DANIELI Daniele
STOCORO Anna Maria
GRILLI Alberto
GAZZETTO Davide
FIOCCA Michele
ZARFATI Stefano
MANGANELLI Manuela
BELTRAMO Marina
MICHELOTTI Giuliano
LO GRASSO Antonino
BUSSI Mauro
CAMPANELLI Giuliano
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Societa
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO

Societa
ORIENTERING ROMA A.S.D.

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO
ORIENTERING ROMA A.S.D.

PROM.O.S SPORT A.S.D.

Societa

CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

A.S.D. GRUPPO ORIENTISTI SUBIACO

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. GSPORT

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

A.S.D. GSPORT

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

Tempo
00:00:00

Tempo
00:00:00
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00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
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00:00:00



